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Refresher on new OAA Policies and Practices
Wednesday, May 24, 2017 | 8:00am - 10:00am | 1520 Page Mill Rd Room 115/117

Time

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:20

9:20-9:40

9:40-10:00

ltem

Professoriate — Best Practices for Faculty Searches conforming to New
Provost Requirements

Professoriate - Discussion on New Trainee Solicitation Guidelines

New Systems Review

e FASA22
¢ ByCommittee

CES Reporting from Qualtrics

Open Discussion and Q&A

e Topics that would apply to all Departments
e Questions for OAA or other FAAs

Audrey/Rebecca

Audrey/Rebecca

Claudia

Audrey




