Refresher on new OAA Policies and Practices

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 | 8:00am - 10:00am | 1520 Page Mill Rd Room 115/117

Time	Item	
8:00-8:30	Professoriate – Best Practices for Faculty Searches conforming to New Provost Requirements	Audrey/Rebecca
8:30-9:00	Professoriate - Discussion on New Trainee Solicitation Guidelines	Audrey/Rebecca
9:00-9:20	New Systems Review • FASA 2.2 • ByCommittee	Claudia
9:20-9:40	CES Reporting from Qualtrics	Audrey
9:40-10:00	 Open Discussion and Q&A Topics that would apply to all Departments Questions for OAA or other FAAs 	